



## **Application for UN Global Compact Network Australia Participation**

The Board

Global Compact Network Australia Limited (trading as UN Global Compact Network Australia) c/o <a href="mailto:secretariat@unglobalcompact.org.au">secretariat@unglobalcompact.org.au</a>

We hereby apply to be a participant of Global Compact Network Australia Limited (ACN 147 380 998) (the Company).

- We agree to be bound by the <u>Constitution</u> of the Company.
- If the Company is wound up while we are a participant, or within one year after we cease to be a participant, we understand we may be required to contribute to the assets of the Company for payment of the debts and liabilities of the Company and of the costs, charges and expenses of winding up, in amount as may be required not exceeding \$1.00 as outlined in the Constitution.

We provide the following information to be entered in the Register of Participants:

we provide the following information to be entered	u III the neglater of Farticipanta.
Organisation Name	
ACN / ABN	
Address	
Full Name (Primary Contact)	
Email (Primary Contact)	
Phone (Primary Contact)	
Any comments	
Annual Revenue (US\$)	
☐ Corporate >US\$30bn	☐ US\$50m - US\$250m
□ Corporate US\$10bn − US\$30bn	☐ SME <us\$50m< td=""></us\$50m<>
□ Corporate US\$5bn − US\$10b	☐ Business Associations/Civil Society/NGO
□ Corporate US\$1bn − US\$5bn	□ Non-business*
☐ Corporate US\$500m – US\$1bn	
□ Corporate US\$250m − US\$500m	
Academic institutions can only join the local network if they a	are a signatories of PHME
Signed on behalf of (Organisation Name):	
by its authorised representative in the presence	of:
Authorised Representative Signature	Witness Signature
Print Name	Print Name
Date	Date